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



- 7 beds, 10 baths, 10,500 sq ft situated on 18,629 sq ft lot - Old Hollywood style theater with 130” screen, surround sound and stadium seats
- Built in 2015 by Huntington Estate Homes - Secret Room with Hidden Passage and Thumbprint Entry

- Located on one of the most coveted streets in the exclusive Palisades Riviera - Indoor Exercise Pool, Spa, Gym, and spacious Game Room & Entertainment Bar

- Gourmet kitchen and family room with disappearing Fleetwood Pocket Doors - Inviting backyard w/ Sparkling Pool, Spa, Outdoor Kitchen and gorgeous faux turf
- Master suite opens completely to sweeping ocean views & private patio - Newly added Crestron home automation system, audio system & basketball court

OFFERED AT $12,895,000

Arrik Weathers
310.295.4744 | arrik@arrikweathers.com fLARRIK

COLDWELL BANKER

PREVIEWS WEATHERS
arrikweathers.com | Calbre 01510225 IRAGLTUCLLINN B | UXURY ESTATES, RELOCATION & LIFESTYLE

©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary
goAlﬁD&“e%l'é of NRT LLC. Coldwell Banker® and the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Previews International® and the Coldwell Banker Previews International Logo, are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Broker does not
guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of

Ry  that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.




www.321NCliffwood.com List price: $7,300,000

First time in almost 50 years this 20,000 sq ft property is on the market!! One-story hacienda-Buyer/
Developer can expand or develop the property. High ceilings in the living room-hardwood floors,
2 wood-burning fireplaces, updated kitchen with Viking appliances. Flower-filled patio looking out

to-a spacious green yard.

PLEASE DO NOT DISTURB THE SELLERS - CALL LISTING BROKER

3 Bedrooms | 2 Bathrooms
Broker’s Open: Tuesday, March 8th 11-2

Represented esclusively by

Sue Ellen Douglas

Previews Estates Director
310.710.7682

sueellendouglas@gmail.com

CalBRE# 00691666

©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Owned And Operated By a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Broker does not
guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information

through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.



VIEW

FEATURED
[ ]
BEVERLY HILLS | $19,995,000 PrOpertles
Represented by GINGER GLASS (310) 927-9307

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE
coLDWELL

BANKER B

View magazine is distributed to 15.9 million households each year.
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com




AGOURA HILLS | $939,000
Beautiful former model home. 5+4+loft, master w/
balcony & frplc. 1 Bd/Ba down. Pool & Spa

ANDREA HEALEY (805) 495-1048

GLASSELL PARK | $848,000
4 BR + 3 BA view home in Glassell Park hills; 2 story LR;
great indoor/outdoor flow.

RICHARD STANLEY (213) 300-4567

HERMOSA BEACH | $3,899,000
The Italian Monterey Opera | 4 BD . 3.5 BA . media
room . approx. 3,836 sf

LAUREN FORBES (310) 901-8512

MALIBU | $3,975,000

Panoramic ocean view from this 3,200 sq.ft. traditional
home w/ 4 bed/3 bath, pool & gate.

BILL MOSS (310) 293-5503

BALDWIN HILLS | $849,000
Stunning views from this 3bd/2.5ba, 2,155 sf stylish
modern home in Baldwin Hills Estates!

BARON BRUNO & NOEL BOIX (424) 465-3225

GLENDALE | $1,249,000
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